City of Shoreline

Pan Terra Regional Stormwater Facility Improvements

Company Name

Scarsella Bros.

Bid No. 4726

Premium Construction Group

Construct Co
ACI
Grade Inc.

Interwest Construction
SRV Construction

DCW Corp

Road Construction NW
Westwater Construction
Johansen Excavating

Bid Amount

$1,441,588.75
$1,549,640.20
$1,555,952.90
$1,561,496.55
$1,599,931.05
$1,653,057.00
$1,681,704.30
$1,773,251.50
$1,870,823.39
$2,249,323.00
$2,312,684.14



