City of Shoreline Pan Terra Regional Stormwater Facility Improvements Bid No. 4726

Company Name	Bid Amount
Scarsella Bros.	\$1,441,588.75
Premium Construction Group	\$1,549,640.20
Construct Co	\$1,555,952.90
ACI	\$1,561,496.55
Grade Inc.	\$1,599,931.05
Interwest Construction	\$1,653,057.00
SRV Construction	\$1,681,704.30
DCW Corp	\$1,773,251.50
Road Construction NW	\$1,870,823.39
Westwater Construction	\$2,249,323.00
Johansen Excavating	\$2,312,684.14